[image: image1.jpg]






Covenant Academy 2021-22
Middle School Basketball
Updated: 11-5-21
	Date
	Opponent
	Location
	Girls
	Boys

	(Tue) Nov 2
	Blue / White
	Home
	TBD
	TBD

	(Mon) Nov 15
	GMC
	Home
	4:00
	5:00

	(Tue) Nov 16
	Sacred Heart
	Home
	5:00
	6:00

	(Thur) Nov 18
	Ace
	Away
	5:30
	6:30

	(Mon) Nov 29
	GMC
	Away
	4:00
	5:00

	(Tue) Nov 30
	Griffin
	Away
	-
	4:30

	(Thur) Dec 2
	Sacred Heart
	Away
	5:00
	6:00

	(Mon) Dec 6
	Windsor
	Away
	4:00
	5:00

	(Fri) Dec 10
	CGA
	Home
	3:30
	-

	(Sat) Dec 11
	Trinity
	Away
	3:00
	4:00

	(Mon) Dec 13
	Windsor
	Home
	4:00
	5:00

	(Fri) Dec 17
	CGA
	Away
	4:00
	-

	(Sat) Jan 15
	Trinity
	Home
	1:00
	2:00 

	(Tue) Jan 18
	CFCA
	Home
	5:30
	6:30

	(Thur) Jan 20
	CFCA
	Away
	5:30
	6:30


